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Opyra nira

2023/24 28-in Typ, MaTy Ne196

CyboTa, 11.05.2024, 13:15, "KyapiBka-ApeHa", Kyapiska. 13°C.

«Kygapiska» KyapiBka

1  CnepseBCbKkuin AHApIN
20 TMnacTyH Bonoomnmup

6  3popeHko HikiTa

33 Bacbko ApTeMm

68 MuxanneHko Muknta

5  JleweHko Makcum (K)
10 €BTyweHko OnekcaHap
14 [onron'atos OnekcaHgp
99 3ybawiscbknin Bonognmump
26 bapaHoB MukuTa

7  JlerocTtaeB ApTeM
3anacHi

31 ®epT [eHnc

12 Mpyrno Muxanno

27 TMecTpeuos CtaHicnas
22 KoBasb €rop

19 Xwukon OMutpo

9  MaxuHsa MukuTta

8  Pyctamos [Mapsi3

83 Tapmaw OaHuno

11 ConopapeHko PomaH
TpeHep

bapaHoB Bacunb

ApbiTp:

FaniunH PomaH
AcucTeHT 1:

AHOpYyCcAaK AHTOH
ACUCTEHT 2:

AKyHb Oner

4-vi apbiTp:

Heutok MaBno
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
€pmakoBa OKcaHa

0:3

«[pyx6a» MupiBka

35
3
19
6
4
20
7
29
22
88
11

TaTapeHko Makcum
Mantox Ceprin
LWkiHoep Bnagucnas
Kyba Makcum (K)
Nenses AHLpin
KazakoB Makcum
Hepnonsa Aptem
Ctopuoyc AHApin
MopoxHs AHLpPIN
MauyneHko PomaH
Comos IBaH

3anacHi

1

31
13
17
24
8

21
77
10
47
27
9

babinyyk Makcum
Opyi Onekcin
Ko3nos Aptem
KOpeuyko Irop
3o03yns Onekcin
[lopoHiH Bonogmumump
AHOK JaHuno
baHaypiH Onekcin
FonoBko Makcum
3amypeHko laBso
pyieHko ApTtem
KonecHuk OaHuno

TpeHep
Yupukan AMutpo
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Opyra nira, 2023/24, 28-i1 Typ, MaT4 Ne196
CyboTa, 11.05.2024, 13:15, "Kyapiska-ApeHa", Kyapiska. 13°C.

«KygpiBka» Kyapiska 0:3 «Apyx6a» MupiBka
33 @) 11 Comos IsaH
37 *) 20 Ka3akos Makcum
T
i mrra T 63
83 lNapmaw faHwuno 64'
63" 1 7 Hepona Aptem

10 F'onoBKO Makcum
, 88 MayyneHko PomaH
68 i 27 IpuweHko ApTeMm

5 JleweHko Makcum ,
8 Pyctamos MNaps.i3 N /3
, 20 Ka3akoB Makcum
[E N 8 [lopoHiH Bonoanmunp
, 11 ComoB IBaH
75 N 9 KonecHuk [laHnno
, 22 MNopoxHs AHAPIN
84 N 21 Antok OaHnno
14 Oonron‘'atos OnekcaHap 1l 85"
19 Xwukon OMuTpo
90+2' ® 9 KosiecHUK [laHuso
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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